	House	Amendment NO	
	Offered By		
	Peter Merideth	80	
1	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 10, Page 19, Section 10.410, Line 8, by		
2	deleting "956,848,453" and inserting "1,087,948,453";		
3			
4	Further amend said bill, Page 36, Section 10.810, Line 11, by deleting "330,968,310" and inserting		
5	"380,418,310";		
6			
7	Further amend said bill, Page 37, Section 10.815, Line 26, by deleting "312	,089,925" and inserting	
8	"361.539.925";	e e	
9			
10	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectiona	l references accordingly.	